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Kitemark™ Certificate

This is to certify that: Georg Fischer Fittings GmbH
Mariazeller Strasse 75
Traisen
A-3160
Austria

Holds Certificate Number: KM 539622

In respect of:

GIS F2
Main Sealing Plugs and Service connection fittings for use at pressures not greater than 2 Bar

This issues the right and licence to use the Kitemark in accordance with the Kitemark Terms and Conditions
governing the use of the Kitemark, as may be updated from time to time by BSI Assurance UK Ltd (the "Conditions").
All defined terms in this Certificate shall have the same meaning as in the Conditions.

The use of the Kitemark is authorized in respect of the Product(s) detailed on this Certificate provided at or from the
above address.
 

For and on behalf of BSI: Gary Fenton, Global Product Certification Director
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GIS/F2:2006   - Specification for main sealing plugs and service connection fittings for use at
pressures not greater than 2 bar.

Description Rating Classification
PE Pipe Sizes 20, 25, 32 and 63mm
Thread Sizes ¾" to 2”
Pipe Material PE80/PE100
Internal Fluid Gas

No. Description Product Code Sizes

1
2
3
4
5
6

Under Pressure Swivel Tee
Under Pressure Swivel Tee
Under Pressure Swivel Tee
Under Pressure Swivel Tee
Under Pressure Swivel Tee
Under Pressure Swivel Tee

775801102
775801103
775801111
775801112
775801113
775801131

25 x Rs¾” Black
32 x Rs1” Black
20 x Rs¾”Black
20 x Rs1” Black
25 x Rs1” Black
32 x Rs¾”Black

7
8
9
10

2 Pcs Under Press Swivel Tee
2 Pcs Under Press Swivel Tee
Two Piece Top Tee
Two Piece Top Tee

775801206
775801240
775851056
775851206

63 x Rs2” Black
63 x Rs1½” Black
2” x Rp2” Black
63 x Rp2” Black

11
12
13
14
15
16

Spare Pack UP Swivel Tee
Spare Pack UP Swivel Tee
Spare Pack UP Swivel Tee
Spare Pack UP Swivel Tee
Spare Pack UP Swivel Tee
Spare Pack UP Swivel Tee

775801951
775801952
775801953
775801961
775801962
775801963

20 x Rs¾”Black
25 x Rs¾” Black
32 x Rs¾”Black
20 x Rs1” Black
25 x Rs1” Black
32 x Rs1” Black

17
18
19

Swivel Nipple
Swivel Nipple
Swivel Nipple

775082614
775082616
775082617

Rs1” x R2”  Black
Rs1½” x R2” Black
Rs2” x R2” Black

20
21
22
23

Saddle Washer
Saddle Washer
Saddle Washer
Saddle Washer

776859103
776859104
776859105
776859106

1”
1¼”
1½”
2”

24
25
26
27

Seal Saddle Washer
Seal Saddle Washer
Seal Saddle Washer
Seal Saddle Washer

780921317
780921320
780921325
780921333

1”
1¼”
1½”
2”

28
29
30
31
32

Metal Completion Plug
Metal Completion Plug
Metal Completion Plug
Metal Completion Plug
Metal Completion Plug

775082713
775082714
775082715
775082716
775082717

¾”
1”
1¼”
1½”
2”
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